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2025 AAU Region 9 (2) Track & Field National Qualifier - 6/19/2025 to 6/22/202

@ Sandalwood High School, Jacksonville, FL
6/19/2025 to 6/22/2025

Meet Program - SUNDAY EVENTS

Event  133   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

North Florida Ro 16409 Kaden Mercado3
Unattached 15637 bryson White4
Hdtc Track Club 16319 Hosie Wells5
Seven G Complete 16549 Josiah Powell6

Event  134   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 18636 Noah Walton3
ATG 1835 Omarion Udell4
Flying Falcons 18231 Nethan Verger5
River City 17502 De'Shawn Williams6

Event  129   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Charger Elite 1390 Isaac Rosius3
North Florid Exp 13386 Chaise Hillman4
Unattached 13620 Ronald Green5

Event  130   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Charger Elite 1479 Vonjerial Bryant Jr4
River City 14500 Mason Clark5

Event  131   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Rainey Elite 16482 Ja'Leiyah Bernard2
North Florida Ro 15397 Rylee Smith3
ATG 1628 Jordae Johnson4
Cuco Track Club 1697 Miyah Grey5
Hdtc Track Club 16283 Tylani Hernandez Mclean6

Event  132   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Sparq 18563 Eve Hare1
Emerald Coast 17198 Layla Wilson2
Quiet Storm 17441 Laila Brown3
Emerald Coast 17197 Saylor Tolbert4
Bay Blaze 1763 Corissa Peterson5
Unattached 18601 Bailee Knighten6
St. Augustine Sp 17567 Heaven Ferguson7
North Florida Ro 17670 Rhiyanna Dachoute8

Event  127   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Elite Skills 13186 Nevaeh Wise3
SouthEast Geo 13557 Cailyn Gray4

Event  128   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Elite Skills 14184 Melissa Cunningham5
Daytona Express 14137 Madison Ackron6
River City Fin 14503 Cheyenne Armstead7

Event  124   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hearts of Gold 11331 Bryson White3
Cuco Track Club 11114 Josiah Jackson4

Event  126   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

813 Elite 1221 Calen Anderson5
Daytona Express 12168 Malik Nasai6

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Elite Skills 17.23  8183 Ava Atkins1
Unattached 16.98  7616 Morgan Williams2
Charger Elite 16.48  775 Haven Powell3
ATG 15.47  825 Mariyah Brown4
AsylumMade 16.18  846 Aziah Randall5
St. Augustine Sp 16.55  8572 Rae Lynn Ransom6
Unattached 16.99  8614 Leasia Weeks7
ATG 17.24  729 Laylah Kannady8

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Quiet Storm 15.26  8461 Jamie Hamilton Jr.1
Space Coast Stri 15.11  8562 Kye Capley2
Cuco Track Club 15.08  8107 Dallas Collier3
Daytona Express 14.90  7174 Tyree Wilson4
Gainesville Stri 15.01  8242 Titan Lane5
Rainey Elite 15.09  7497 Jaire Tanner6
Quiet Storm 15.22  8472 Jace Smith7
Quiet Storm 15.29  8479 Kayden Winston8
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Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 15.56  9612 Ryah Walker1
FL East Coast 15.32  9206 Chazmine Black2
Young Achievers 15.15  9652 Kinsley Downer3
St. Augustine Sp 14.31  9571 Apryl Prendergast4
All Or Nothing 14.75  942 Samiyah Smiley5
North Florid Exp 15.28  9382 Leniyah Simmons6
JaxPal 15.43  9338 Amari Rollins7
River City Fin 16.72  9672 Camara Davis8

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Jeff Edgar 15.16  9356 Camden Rogers1
Rainey Elite 14.78  9494 Trey Simmons2
Hdtc Track Club 13.90  9318 Bryon Watkins Jr.3
Unattached 13.58  9633 Jaden Sanders4
Quiet Storm 13.81  9458 Alijah Franklin5
Cuco Track Club 14.18  9121 Josias Martinez6
Rose City Stri 15.04  9535 Ade Howell7
Unattached 15.17  9632 Henry Rogers8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Daytona Express 15.25 10138 Ava Bailey1
Unattached 14.74 10608 Samiya Rogers2
Golden Elite 14.46 10247 Belen Milton3
SouthEast Geo 13.46 10555 Layla Dickerson4
Wildcats Track 14.42 10645 Kinsley Williams5
Gainesville Stri 14.61 10236 Brooklynne Lane6
ATG 14.97 1024 Makenzie Anderson7
Elite Skills 15.29 10182 Aria Atkins8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Quiet Storm 14.41 10459 Kaleb Gibbs1
40s Showcase 14.40 1012 Cahni Flucus2
AsylumMade 13.98 1053 Chester Harris III3
40s Showcase 13.65 1016 Warren Mcdonald4
Perseverance 13.68 10425 Ghardon Morris5
40s Showcase 14.18 109 Ian Caldwell Jr6
Quiet Storm 14.41 10454 Darryl Blackshear7
Unattached 14.95 10618 Kyson Crockett8

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

River City Fin 14.68 11504 Siyani Armstead1
AsylumMade 13.98 1148 Cadence Smith2
Daytona Express 13.69 11143 Aurienna Green3
Quiet Storm 13.13 11446 Justina Mason4
Unattached 13.69 11615 London Weeks5
Cuco Track Club 13.89 1193 Maulia Duncan6
Hdtc Track Club 14.40 11281 Journey Harris7
Hdtc Track Club 14.74 11298 D'Arri Timms8

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Quiet Storm 13.78 11468 Cameron Pratt1
Quiet Storm 13.73 11464 Cambren Little2
Golden Elite 13.33 11262 Jordan Randall3
North Florid Exp 12.88 11686 Nolan Shaw4
USG 13.25 11641 Ashton Morehead5
Daytona Express 13.63 11160 Majour Etheridge6
Cuco Track Club 13.77 11688 Aiden Vail7
North Florida Ro 13.90 11407 Vlad Gurov8

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hdtc Track Club 14.17 12278 Ayva Goulbourne1
Charger Elite 13.71 1273 Kymora Davis2
All Or Nothing 13.54 12687 Lady Dubeniom3
Thin Air Vault 12.59 12584 Lilyanna Duvra4
Winnerz Circle 13.23 12651 Mia Moore5
Charger Elite 13.55 1274 Edyn Fudge6
Hdtc Track Club 13.95 12286 Za'Kari Perry7
Hdtc Track Club 14.53 12276 Daisy Galarza8

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 14.34 12630 Dallas Phathanak1
Unattached 13.98 12634 Zyan Scott2
Unattached 13.23 12625 Drew Lyons3
Rainey Elite 13.05 12489 Aaron Chappell Jr4
40s Showcase 13.13 1211 Christian Fields5
Quiet Storm 13.44 12465 Corey Mcclendon Jr6
AsylumMade 14.12 1257 Kahlari Levy7
Charger Elite 14.51 1286 Tyrone Mcquillan Jr8
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Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Rose City Stri 14.29 13528 Zayla Bryant1
Hdtc Track Club 14.06 13274 Aerilyn Clayton2
FL East Coast 13.64 13207 Paris Fountain3
Quantum 13.23 13436 Juliana Colimon4
Golden Elite 13.26 13249 Zi'Yunna Streeter5
Flying Falcons 13.76 13217 Kamaya George6
FL East Coast 14.25 13208 Ahna Tennant7
Emerald Coast 14.80 13192 Jayda Cabrera8

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 12.50 13626 Musah Matthews1
FL East Coast 12.40 13209 King Daughtry2
40s Showcase 12.37 1317 Ricky Rogers3
Hearts of Gold 12.08 13327 Justin Galmore4
Daytona Express 12.18 13155 Aubrey Brant5
Juggernaut Ath 12.40 13359 Will Absher6
Daytona Express 12.49 13172 Maurice Smith7
FL East Coast 12.54 13210 Prince Fountain8

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hearts of Gold 13.51 14325 Uriah White1
ATG 13.16 1426 Ke'asia Collins2
Perseverance 12.70 14419 Nneoma Ukawuilulu3
Golden Elite 12.39 14246 Madison McCrary4
Rose City Stri 12.70 14533 Journee Walker5
ATG 13.16 1427 Selena De La Cruz6
Hdtc Track Club 13.30 14289 Doriyah Ruffin7
Ponte Vedra 13.53 14428 Audrey Rich8

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Cuco Track Club 12.33 14116 Wyatt Lane1
Quiet Storm 12.15 14460 Maschell Hamilton Jr2
AsylumMade 11.99 1462 Jackson Ward3
Northside United 11.73 14415 Wahib Mompremier4
Charger Elite 11.76 1483 Elijah Fudge5
Northside United 12.12 14413 Glenn Davis6
FL East Coast 12.26 14212 Khristian Williams7
AsylumMade 12.66 1454 Eric Henderson8

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

St. Augustine Sp 13.42 16566 Jaeleigh Dillard1
Unattached 13.38 15602 Ariana Kroytor2
Hdtc Track Club 12.74 15273 Taraji Bell3
Flying Falcons 12.58 16219 Oja Riggs4
St. Augustine Sp 12.69 16569 Jayla Ledbetter5
St. Augustine Sp 13.29 15570 Avery Mckenzie6
River City Fin 13.39 16510 Amya Martinez7
Charger Elite 13.47 1576 Adrienne Richardson8

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hdtc Track Club 11.81 15320 Jordan Woods1
Seven G Complete 11.70 16547 Jezrahiah Mccoy2
Perseverance 11.60 16423 Deshaun Henderson3
North Florid Exp 11.35 15387 Kashe Johnson4
Cuco Track Club 11.56 15129 Quemari Singleton5
Hdtc Track Club 11.65 16319 Hosie Wells6
Navarre Xpress 11.76 15378 Micah Sandoval-Alvarez7
Cuco Track Club 11.82 16132 Jalani Thomas8

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Golden Elite 13.29 17248 Taylor Mitchell1
Bay Blaze 12.77 1763 Corissa Peterson2
Cuco Track Club 12.54 18104 Zyaire Thomas3
Quiet Storm 12.28 17444 Danielle Hagans4
Flying Falcons 12.33 18214 Qui'Aundra Brown5
Hdtc Track Club 12.69 18272 A'Ana Alston6
Quiet Storm 13.21 17440 Makail Blackman7
Quiet Storm 13.54 17441 Laila Brown8

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Golden Elite 11.40 17269 Ka'Eo Wright1
Navarre Xpress 11.37 17375 Cameron Mcdonald2
Flying Falcons 11.35 18226 David Masline3
Ponte Vedra 11.21 18433 Cole Leschinski4
Seven G Complete 11.33 18548 Jeffery Powell5
Flying Falcons 11.36 17229 Emmanuel Souffrant6
Navarre Xpress 11.38 17376 Rey Ortiz7
Flying Falcons 11.45 17223 Miles Francis8

Event  120   Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

813 Elite 1720 Atarah Robinson1
will power 19648 Lailana Decker2
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Event  121   Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Cuco Track Club 15117 Nevin Luna3

Event  55   Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Daytona Express  8139 Manhattan Burgess1
SouthEast Geo  8550 Blake Ballard2
SouthEast Geo  8552 Alexandra Black3
Golden Elite  8245 Zara Flemming4
Unattached  7599 Riley Jackson5

Event  57   Girls 800 Meter Run 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

All Or Nothing  941 Trinity King6
Daytona Express  9147 Brianna Maxwell7
SouthEast Geo  9551 Peyton Ballard8
Hearts of Gold  9322 Alyssa Brown9
Quiet Storm  9451 Ari Smith10
Perseverance  9417 Sahanna Lall11
Cuco Track Club  995 Ava Green12
Rainey Elite  9484 Nayomi King13
Daytona Express  9148 Amara Perry14

Event  56   Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Daytona Express  7174 Tyree Wilson1
Lake 'O Elite  8362 Zander Noal2
Treasure Coast  8590 Ezra Williams3
Treasure Coast  8586 Kenzo Giles4
Cuco Track Club  8689 Ashton Vail5
40s Showcase  85 Onyx Barry6
Orlando TC  8416 Levi Watkins7
Treasure Coast  8589 Jahzi Johnson8
Daytona Express  8161 Jayden Garrido9
Cuco Track Club  8131 Sandler Szalma10
JaxPal  7340 Sir Holmes11
JaxPal  8343 Solomon Thompson12
AsylumMade  861 William Shown13
Jeff Edgar  6357 Princeton Santiago14

Event  59   Girls 800 Meter Run 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

SouthEast Geo 10554 Delilah Dickerson1
JaxPal 10332 Keimari Bellamy2
Quiet Storm 10445 Kyndal Hill3
Daytona Express 10150 Mckayla Taylor4
SouthEast Geo 10559 Makayla Weston5
40s Showcase 102 Fahmara Flucus6

Event  61   Girls 800 Meter Run 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Quiet Storm 11447 Skylar Mcclendon7
All Or Nothing 1137 Leilani Butler8
All Or Nothing 1136 Alaiyah Butler9
Perseverance 11418 Jenelle Ukawuilulu10

Event  58   Boys 800 Meter Run 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

40s Showcase  98 Caden Brown1
Daytona Express  9152 Keon Barefield2
Navarre Xpress  9369 Jamison Dominy3
Daytona Express  9173 Ori Sznapstajler4

Event  60   Boys 800 Meter Run 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Quiet Storm 10475 Braxton Webb5
Daytona Express 10164 Dez Kelley6
Unattached 10621 Carderock Kasper7
Rainey Elite 10491 Legend King8
Unattached 10622 Frank Kasper9
North Florida Ro 10404 Owen Elas10

Event  63   Girls 800 Meter Run 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Treasure Coast 12585 Adryana Jean1
JaxPal 12335 Sade Holmes2
JaxPal 12336 Alecia Lee3
River City Fin 12508 Charlize Jackson4
Cuco Track Club 12103 Raven Scott5
Cuco Track Club 12102 Evelyn Rose Bottoms6

Event  65   Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 13613 Eniya Warren7
Unattached 13607 Paisley Ralph8
All Or Nothing 1343 Ivyanna Wright9
Daytona Express 13144 Avianna Hughes10
FL East Coast 13208 Ahna Tennant11
JaxPal 13334 Hannah Harris12
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Event  62   Boys 800 Meter Run 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Ponte Vedra 11432 Jacob Hynds1
SouthEast Geo 11561 Phoenix Usher2
Daytona Express 11169 Chandler Roland3
Cuco Track Club 11114 Josiah Jackson4
Daytona Express 11156 Remy Candelaria5
Golden Elite 11266 Zackary Smith6
Emerald Coast 11200 Oliver Courtney7

Event  64   Boys 800 Meter Run 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

813 Elite 1223 Landon Healy8
Quiet Storm 12463 Kordell King9
Quiet Storm 12473 Deon Walker10
Rainey Elite 12492 Alexander Leeks11
Quiet Storm 12466 D'Andre Mitchell12
R.U.F.F Athletic 12481 Emory Knighten13

Event  67   Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Navarre Xpress 14367 Amaya Zeithammel1
SouthEast Geo 14556 Isabella Dixon2
Young Achievers 14659 Joi Woods3

Event  69   Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 15595 Eva Delaney4
Unattached 16692 Ashton Dahlem5
Unattached 16611 Destiny Villegas6
Quiet Storm 16448 Khloe Nogueira7
Quiet Storm 15452 Kennedy Tatum8
Hdtc Track Club 15282 Desiree Hart9

Event  71   Women 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Seven G Complete 18543 Karajah Mccoy10

Event  66   Boys 800 Meter Run 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Perseverance 13421 Jude Bryan1
Cuco Track Club 13109 George Cunningham2
Blue Bolts 1365 Dominic Amato3
River City Fin 13525 Greyson Rodman4
40s Showcase 137 Jashwa Brann5
Young Achievers 13666 Sa'Varius Mcmillian6
Cuco Track Club 13111 Ashton Green7

Event  68   Boys 800 Meter Run 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Quiet Storm 14469 Tracy Pratt8
Elite Skills 14191 Malachi Ridenour9
Golden Elite 14260 Carson Lucas10
Golden Elite 14252 Ethan Dwyer11
Young Achievers 14667 Amari Moore12

Event  70   Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Cuco Track Club 16125 Joshua Mclellan1
Cuco Track Club 16106 Jenssen Cabrera Diaz2
Golden Elite 16263 Peter Ruiz3
Cuco Track Club 16123 Gavin Mckanna4
Golden Elite 15254 Emory Hill5
Hdtc Track Club 16308 Karlen Hartsfield6
Navarre Xpress 16371 Nicolas Hernandez7
Lake 'O Elite 15361 Andrew Bennett8
Quiet Storm 15474 Dylan Watkins9

Event  72   Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Quiet Storm 18462 Christian Humphrey1
Victory TC 17642 Santiago Salazar2
North Florida Ro 17671 William Ferrell3
Golden Elite 17258 Joseph Libbert4
Cuco Track Club 17133 Ali Tillman5
Golden Elite 18261 Mateo Moreno6
Flying Falcons 17221 Jelani Chester7
Quiet Storm 17457 Jermaine Edwards8

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Cuco Track Club 37.81  894 Eiris Egerton1
North Florida Ro 37.31  8682 Naylanii Gray2
St. Augustine Sp 34.16  8572 Rae Lynn Ransom3
ATG 33.20  825 Mariyah Brown4
AsylumMade 33.87  846 Aziah Randall5
Elite Skills 36.36  8183 Ava Atkins6
Unattached 37.47  8614 Leasia Weeks7
Unattached 38.49  7616 Morgan Williams8
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Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

North Florid Exp 32.92  8385 Santana Brown1
Quiet Storm 32.28  8479 Kayden Winston2
Space Coast Stri 31.63  8562 Kye Capley3
813 Elite 31.38  822 Ethan Anderson4
USG 31.63  8640 Ace Morehead5
Quiet Storm 31.85  8472 Jace Smith6
Rainey Elite 32.63  7497 Jaire Tanner7
Hearts of Gold 33.80  8330 Braxton White8

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

R.U.F.F Athletic 32.81  9480 Elle Thomas1
All Or Nothing 32.23  941 Trinity King2
St. Augustine Sp 30.30  9571 Apryl Prendergast3
All Or Nothing 30.04  942 Samiyah Smiley4
North Florid Exp 30.29  9685 Gabrielle Shaw5
North Florid Exp 31.31  9382 Leniyah Simmons6
Unattached 32.41  9612 Ryah Walker7
FL East Coast 32.86  9206 Chazmine Black8

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 31.88  9632 Henry Rogers1
St. Augustine Sp 31.41  9573 Kamarion Bush2
Hdtc Track Club 30.27  9318 Bryon Watkins Jr.3
Unattached 28.97  9633 Jaden Sanders4
Quiet Storm 29.20  9458 Alijah Franklin5
Rainey Elite 31.27  9494 Trey Simmons6
Jeff Edgar 31.60  9356 Camden Rogers7
Rose City Stri 32.18  9535 Ade Howell8

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

SouthEast Geo 32.97 10560 Makenzie Weston1
Golden Elite 31.11 10247 Belen Milton2
Quiet Storm 30.44 10445 Kyndal Hill3
SouthEast Geo 27.77 10555 Layla Dickerson4
Wildcats Track 29.89 10645 Kinsley Williams5
Unattached 30.69 10608 Samiya Rogers6
SouthEast Geo 31.23 10559 Makayla Weston7
AsylumMade 33.08 1045 Brooklynn Harris8

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Daytona Express 30.27 10164 Dez Kelley1
40s Showcase 29.72 1012 Cahni Flucus2
AsylumMade 29.09 1053 Chester Harris III3
Perseverance 28.37 10425 Ghardon Morris4
40s Showcase 28.76 1016 Warren Mcdonald5
Daytona Express 29.31 10159 Tyson Davis6
Quiet Storm 30.22 10459 Kaleb Gibbs7
Daytona Express 30.84 10154 Noah Berry8

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hdtc Track Club 30.71 11296 Storm Smith1
All Or Nothing 29.81 1137 Leilani Butler2
AsylumMade 29.14 1148 Cadence Smith3
Quiet Storm 26.77 11446 Justina Mason4
Unattached 29.02 11615 London Weeks5
Cuco Track Club 29.67 1193 Maulia Duncan6
Daytona Express 29.87 11143 Aurienna Green7
River City Fin 31.04 11504 Siyani Armstead8

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hearts of Gold 28.93 11329 Dallas Westbrook1
Daytona Express 28.06 11160 Majour Etheridge2
Golden Elite 27.51 11262 Jordan Randall3
North Florid Exp 26.81 11686 Nolan Shaw4
USG 27.02 11641 Ashton Morehead5
Quiet Storm 27.96 11468 Cameron Pratt6
Golden Elite 28.78 11253 Zavier Flemming7
Quiet Storm 29.11 11464 Cambren Little8

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hdtc Track Club 31.47 12276 Daisy Galarza1
Charger Elite 29.76 1273 Kymora Davis2
Winnerz Circle 27.56 12651 Mia Moore3
Thin Air Vault 25.42 12584 Lilyanna Duvra4
All Or Nothing 27.33 1240 Tamai King5
Charger Elite 28.38 1274 Edyn Fudge6
Hdtc Track Club 30.12 12278 Ayva Goulbourne7
Navarre Xpress 35.45 12364 Azai Lara8
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Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 29.90 12634 Zyan Scott1
AsylumMade 28.20 1259 Antjuan Randall Jr.2
Rainey Elite 27.50 12489 Aaron Chappell Jr3
Unattached 26.80 12625 Drew Lyons4
40s Showcase 27.23 1211 Christian Fields5
Quiet Storm 27.84 12465 Corey Mcclendon Jr6
813 Elite 28.87 1221 Calen Anderson7
Charger Elite 30.18 1286 Tyrone Mcquillan Jr8

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

FL East Coast 28.36 13207 Paris Fountain1
St. Augustine Sp 28.22 13568 Annalyn Jackson2
Golden Elite 27.57 13250 Zhuri Walker3
All Or Nothing 26.55 13693 Melody Evans4
Golden Elite 27.47 13249 Zi'Yunna Streeter5
SouthEast Geo 28.04 13557 Cailyn Gray6
Daytona Express 28.35 13144 Avianna Hughes7
Flying Falcons 28.68 13217 Kamaya George8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Juggernaut Ath 25.90 13359 Will Absher1
40s Showcase 25.49 1317 Ricky Rogers2
FL East Coast 25.22 13209 King Daughtry3
Hearts of Gold 24.87 13327 Justin Galmore4
North Florid Exp 25.11 13386 Chaise Hillman5
Unattached 25.37 13626 Musah Matthews6
FL East Coast 25.69 13210 Prince Fountain7
Perseverance 26.42 13421 Jude Bryan8

Event  31   Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hearts of Gold 28.24 14325 Uriah White1
Hdtc Track Club 27.51 14289 Doriyah Ruffin2
Rose City Stri 26.61 14533 Journee Walker3
Golden Elite 25.51 14246 Madison McCrary4
Perseverance 26.31 14419 Nneoma Ukawuilulu5
Daytona Express 27.47 14140 Tylar Darius6
Rainey Elite 28.13 14483 Tia Goulbourne7
Daytona Express 29.53 14137 Madison Ackron8

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Quiet Storm 25.00 14477 Tyren Williams1
Quiet Storm 24.59 14476 Bryce Webb2
Young Achievers 24.17 14665 Saphonte' Mcmillian3
Charger Elite 24.04 1483 Elijah Fudge4
Northside United 24.07 14415 Wahib Mompremier5
AsylumMade 24.54 1462 Jackson Ward6
FL East Coast 24.74 14212 Khristian Williams7
Northside United 25.09 14413 Glenn Davis8

Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

North Florida Ro 28.29 15396 Vivia-Ann Perkins1
Navarre Xpress 27.80 16366 Sage Wesson2
River City Fin 27.52 16509 Felicity Lyles3
Cuco Track Club 25.71 15101 Paetton Perez4
Hdtc Track Club 27.07 15273 Taraji Bell5
North Florid Exp 27.62 15383 Abby Williams6
Unattached 28.14 15602 Ariana Kroytor7
North Florid Exp 28.52 15384 Kate Williams8

Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Young Achievers 23.92 15661 Qwence Gibbs1
Hdtc Track Club 23.78 16319 Hosie Wells2
North Florida Ro 23.22 16400 Christian Bradstreet3
North Florid Exp 23.13 15387 Kashe Johnson4
Navarre Xpress 23.21 15378 Micah Sandoval-Alvarez5
Seven G Complete 23.72 16547 Jezrahiah Mccoy6
Hdtc Track Club 23.85 16314 Tyler Rosario7
Perseverance 23.95 16423 Deshaun Henderson8

Event  35   Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Hearts of Gold 27.63 18324 Serenity Lee1
Hdtc Track Club 26.38 18272 A'Ana Alston2
Bay Blaze 25.96 1763 Corissa Peterson3
Quiet Storm 25.31 17444 Danielle Hagans4
Flying Falcons 25.61 18214 Qui'Aundra Brown5
Flying Falcons 26.34 18215 Qui'Lanni Brown6
Quiet Storm 27.39 17440 Makail Blackman7
Golden Elite 28.07 17248 Taylor Mitchell8
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Event  36   Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Daytona Express 23.38 17153 Bernard Berry1
Young Achievers 23.02 19660 Chandler Dorrell2
Golden Elite 22.90 17269 Ka'Eo Wright3
Flying Falcons 22.67 17229 Emmanuel Souffrant4
Flying Falcons 22.80 18230 Rodney Townsend III5
Ponte Vedra 22.94 18433 Cole Leschinski6
Navarre Xpress 23.36 17375 Cameron Mcdonald7
Flying Falcons 23.53 17223 Miles Francis8

Event  257   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AAsylumMade1
1) #60 Graham Schummer 11 2) #57 Kahlari Levy 12
3) #55 Javeon Johnson 11 4) #59 Antjuan Randall Jr. 12

Event  259   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AAsylumMade2
1) #56 Zaurel Johnson 14 2) #50 Andre Frazer 13
3) #54 Eric Henderson 14 4) #62 Jackson Ward 14

ACuco Track Club3
1) #116 Wyatt Lane 14 2) #112 Hunter Green 13
3) #109 George Cunningham 13 4) #128 James Singleton 14

Event  261   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

AHdtc Track Club4
1) #308 Karlen Hartsfield 16 2) #306 Jesse Harris 15
3) #305 Marje Foster 16 4) #320 Jordan Woods 15

ANorth Florida Ro5
1) #402 Kayden Curengton 16 2) #406 Nikita Gurov 16
3) #401 Carlos Castaneda 15 4) #400 Christian Bradstreet 16

BNorth Florida Ro6
1) #409 Kaden Mercado 16 2) #408 Reimey Johnson 16
3) #410 Felipe Vasquez 15 4) #411 Anthony Woods 15

ACuco Track Club7
1) #125 Joshua Mclellan 16 2) #117 Nevin Luna 15
3) #106 Jenssen Cabrera Diaz 16 4) #113 Jaidyn Haywood 16

Event  143   Girls Long Jump 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Rainey Elite  6485 Zola Smith1
Gainesville Stri  8233 Alayah Davis2
Unattached  7616 Morgan Williams3
40s Showcase  74 Samiyah Walker4
Elite Skills  8183 Ava Atkins5
Cuco Track Club  698 Blaize Jenkins6
River City Fin  8505 Zaeda Armstead7
Unattached  8614 Leasia Weeks8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Daytona Express  8139 Manhattan Burgess1
Jeff Edgar  7354 Micaila Stokes2
SouthEast Geo  8550 Blake Ballard3
Unattached  8610 Ayva Upson4
Golden Elite  8245 Zara Flemming5
Charger Elite  775 Haven Powell6
ATG  833 Jaylah Owens7
SouthEast Geo  8558 Emerson Jones8
ATG  825 Mariyah Brown9

Event  144   Boys Long Jump 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

East Butler  6180 Aaro Madden-Simpson1
Jeff Edgar  7355 Kenari Mcintyre2
Golden Elite  7255 Preston Jimerson3
AsylumMade  658 Chase Logan4
Elite Skills  8187 Epharim Atkins5
Gainesville Stri  6240 D'Amato Hopkins6
Quantum  8437 Carl Colimon Jr.7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
40s Showcase  813 Faheem Flucus1
Spartan Chosen  8564 Tyrail Moore Jr.2
JaxPal  7340 Sir Holmes3
Lake 'O Elite  8362 Zander Noal4
Rainey Elite  7497 Jaire Tanner5
North Florid Exp  8385 Santana Brown6
Quiet Storm  8461 Jamie Hamilton Jr.7
Space Coast Stri  8562 Kye Capley8
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Event  145   Girls Long Jump 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville Stri  9237 Malia Mccann1
River City Fin  9511 Leia Robinson2
Hdtc Track Club  9284 Reign Manley3
SouthEast Geo  9551 Peyton Ballard4
Unattached  9603 Ximena Largaespada5
Daytona Express  9147 Brianna Maxwell6
JaxPal  9338 Amari Rollins7
FL East Coast  9206 Chazmine Black8
Gainesville Stri  9239 Tyrianna Williams9
Gainesville Stri  9235 Cya Hopkins10

Event  146   Boys Long Jump 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Hdtc Track Club  9299 Tristyn Alleyne1
North Florida Ro  9399 Quinton Anderson2
Jeff Edgar  9358 Michael Stokes3
St. Augustine Sp  9577 Leontez Rollins4
River City Fin  9519 Dallas Jackson5
Jeff Edgar  9356 Camden Rogers6
Hdtc Track Club  9313 Tyler Redding7
Cuco Track Club  9121 Josias Martinez8
Quiet Storm  9458 Alijah Franklin9
St. Augustine Sp  9573 Kamarion Bush10
Unattached  9628 Milo Messmore11

Event  147   Girls Long Jump 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Hdtc Track Club 10288 Maleah Rouse1
40s Showcase 102 Fahmara Flucus2
Daytona Express 10150 Mckayla Taylor3
Elite Skills 10182 Aria Atkins4
Golden Elite 10247 Belen Milton5
Daytona Express 10138 Ava Bailey6
ATG 1024 Makenzie Anderson7

Event  148   Boys Long Jump 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Emerald Coast 10203 Tristan Roberts1
AsylumMade 1051 Maximus Frazer2
Unattached 10618 Kyson Crockett3
Treasure Coast 10587 Isaiah Jean4
North Florida Ro 10404 Owen Elas5
AsylumMade 1053 Chester Harris III6
Rainey Elite 10493 Makari Rainey7
Daytona Express 10154 Noah Berry8

Event  149   Girls Long Jump 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville Stri 11234 Cali Hopkins1
Hdtc Track Club 11296 Storm Smith2
Coastal Georgia 1191 Ariane Mckinney3
Unattached 11615 London Weeks4
Hdtc Track Club 11298 D'Arri Timms5
Cuco Track Club 1193 Maulia Duncan6
River City Fin 11504 Siyani Armstead7
Hdtc Track Club 11281 Journey Harris8
FL East Coast 11205 Camyla Black9

Event  150   Boys Long Jump 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Cuco Track Club 11684 Kyrie Lyle1
Rainey Elite 11495 Rio Smith2
Hearts of Gold 11329 Dallas Westbrook3
Tallahassee Spee 11582 Major Sims4
North Florida Ro 11407 Vlad Gurov5
AsylumMade 1160 Graham Schummer6
USG 11641 Ashton Morehead7

Event  151   Girls Long Jump 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Cuco Track Club 12102 Evelyn Rose Bottoms1
JaxPal 12337 Chloe Reed2
Unattached 12597 Emmalyn Glen3
Cuco Track Club 12103 Raven Scott4
JaxPal 12336 Alecia Lee5
Seven G Complete 12544 Keziah Mccoy6
JaxPal 12335 Sade Holmes7
Hdtc Track Club 12286 Za'Kari Perry8
Unattached 12600 Brooklyn King9
Charger Elite 1274 Edyn Fudge10
Charger Elite 1273 Kymora Davis11
Thin Air Vault 12584 Lilyanna Duvra12

Event  152   Boys Long Jump 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

R.U.F.F Athletic 12481 Emory Knighten1
Rainey Elite 12489 Aaron Chappell Jr2

Event  169   Girls High Jump 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

R.U.F.F Athletic  9480 Elle Thomas1
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Event  172   Boys High Jump 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rainey Elite 10493 Makari Rainey1

Event  174   Boys High Jump 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

40s Showcase 1110 Martez Davis1
Rainey Elite 11495 Rio Smith2

Event  197   Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AsylumMade  846 Aziah Randall1
Hdtc Track Club  8290 Kayden Sanders2
ATG  729 Laylah Kannady3
Gainesville Stri  8233 Alayah Davis4
Unattached  8610 Ayva Upson5

Event  199   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Jeff Edgar  9353 Micaiah Stokes1
Unattached  9603 Ximena Largaespada2
Rainey Elite  9484 Nayomi King3
R.U.F.F Athletic  9480 Elle Thomas4
St. Augustine Sp  9571 Apryl Prendergast5
East Butler  9177 Dae Mabrey6

Event  200   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Eagle Athletics  9176 Michael Petrossian1
Golden Elite  9267 Thaddeus Thompson2
River City Fin  9519 Dallas Jackson3
Cuco Track Club  9675 Ace Jenkins4

Event  201   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rainey Elite 10486 Portia Wallace1
ATG 1030 Nylah Kannady2
Gainesville Stri 10236 Brooklynne Lane3

Event  202   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rainey Elite 10491 Legend King1
Daytona Express 10163 Mark Jones Jr2
Daytona Express 10674 Tanner Davis3
Daytona Express 10157 Amari Champion4
Daytona Express 10676 Chandler Schultz5
Treasure Coast 10587 Isaiah Jean6

Event  237   Boys Pole Vault 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

JD Athletics 14351 Cy Stanley1

Event  238   Girls Pole Vault 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 16596 Ameera Donnell1
JD Athletics 15348 Harper Lowe2
Unattached 15604 Piper McKinnon3
JD Athletics 15346 Leila Jones4

Event  239   Boys Pole Vault 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ponte Vedra 15435 Kian Martell1
Golden Elite 16265 Alexander Smith2
JD Athletics 15349 Larry Jones3
JD Athletics 16350 Max Rizzo4

Event  240   Women Pole Vault 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Ponte Vedra 17427 Lexi Fitzgerald1
JD Athletics 17344 Isabella Cardona-Vega2
JD Athletics 18345 Genesis Jones3
JD Athletics 18347 Hannah Joyner4

Event  241   Men Pole Vault 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 17619 Jacob Emlano1
JD Athletics 17352 Cameron Walling2

Event  226   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Hearts of Gold 13321 Alexa Brown1
Daytona Express 13141 Ivory Dujon2
Charger Elite 1378 Isabel Rosius3
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Event  227   Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Young Achievers 13666 Sa'Varius Mcmillian1
Blue Bolts 1365 Dominic Amato2
Young Achievers 13662 Amerago Hampton3
River City Fin 13525 Greyson Rodman4
Cuco Track Club 13127 Kayden Randall5
St. Augustine Sp 13576 Leondrick Rollins6
Blue Bolts 1370 Brison Horine7
Cuco Track Club 13683 Jeremiah Ramirez-Porter8
Young Achievers 13664 Makhi Mathews9
Rainey Elite 13487 Kainon Brown10

Event  228   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Cuco Track Club 1499 Kobe Jones1
Golden Elite 14244 Saniyah Booker2

Event  229   Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Cuco Track Club 14120 Kayden Mack1
Cuco Track Club 14119 Kamden Mack2
Blue Bolts 1467 Kurtis Bonnett3
Elite Skills 14191 Malachi Ridenour4
Gainesville Stri 14243 Noah Peterson5
River City Fin 14517 Lucas Gutierrez6
River City Fin 14527 Nolan Trunell-Laputka7
Cuco Track Club 14128 James Singleton8
Rainey Elite 14488 Roman Brown9

Event  230   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Young Achievers 15657 Ma'kayla Mathews1
Hdtc Track Club 15271 Taylar Alleyne2
Blue Bolts 1664 Jayme Dillon3
East Butler 16178 Melinda Mabrey4
Lake 'O Elite 15360 Madison Maitland5
River City Fin 15514 Aubrey Wilson6
Cuco Track Club 1696 Wynter Green7

Event  231   Boys Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Golden Elite 16265 Alexander Smith1
Hdtc Track Club 16305 Marje Foster2
Hdtc Track Club 16311 Ka'Maris Perry3
will power 16650 Alyus Decker4

Event  232   Women Javelin Throw 600 g 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

River City Fin 17507 Amira Grant1
East Butler 17179 Brianna Taylor2
River City Fin 17512 Madeleine Roe3
will power 19648 Lailana Decker4
JaxPal 17333 Jasmine Genyard5
North Florida Ro 17670 Rhiyanna Dachoute6
Volusia Throws 17643 Bailey Madsen7

Event  233   Men Javelin Throw 800 g 17-18 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Elite Skills 17190 Nathan Johnson1
River City Fin 17524 Gabriel Rodman2
River City 17501 Luke Lewis3
Quiet Storm 18467 David Ponder4
Hdtc Track Club 18316 James Sims5
Rainey Elite 17499 Uriah Williams6
JaxPal 17341 Hakim Johnson7
Emerald Coast 17204 William Sloan8
Unattached 18617 Michael Connors9
Unattached 18638 Paul Zancara III10

Event  185   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Cuco Track Club 11100 Peyton Jones1
AsylumMade 1147 Brooklynn Smith2
AsylumMade 1148 Cadence Smith3

Event  187   Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Daytona Express 12151 Khloe Watson1
River City Fin 12508 Charlize Jackson2
Hdtc Track Club 12294 Elani Simpson3

Event  188   Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Florida Ro 12403 Matthew Elas1
Maximum Effort 12363 Xavier Lee2


